STOP

TIME

CLIMB Bus Schedules - August 2 - 4, 2023

LOCATION
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Juny
o

STOP

7:19 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:27 AM
7:27 AM
7:31 AM
7:31 AM
7:36 AM
7:50 AM

TIME

10TH ST & 6 1/2 Alley (City Mission)
13th St & 4th Ave

7th Ave & 13th Street

7TH AVE & ELM ST

26th St & 4th Ave

Highlawn Elementary

4th Ave & 30th St (SW)

30th St & 6th Ave (NW)

Huntington East Middle

Huntington High School

LOCATION
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7:11 AM
7:17 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:36 AM
7:36 AM
7:50 AM

Ohio River Rd. & Three Mile Creek Rd.

RT 2 & SIDERS AVE

Guyandotte Elementary

28th St & Davis St (W)

Olive St & Marcum Terrace

Olive St & Washington Blvd (N)
Norway Ave & Avondale Rd-FATIMA
HEMS

Huntington High School

Trip: CLIMB HHS-HEMS - BUS 850 AM

STOP

TIME

LOCATION
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7:28 AM
7:33 AM
7:37 AM
7:41 AM
7:46 AM
7:51 AM
8:00 AM

ALTIZER ELEMENTARY

W Pea Ridge Rd & Forest Hts (SW)
Norway Ave @ River Cities Church
Saltwell Rd-Explorer Academy

HEMS

Norwood Rd & Garden Farms to HHS
Huntington High School

Trip: CLIMB HHS-HEMS BUS 833 AM

STOP

TIME

LOCATION
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7:12 AM
7:24 AM
7:29 AM
7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:37 AM
7:45 AM
7:53 AM

7:59 AM

16th Street Rd & Hughes Branch Rd (NW)
Green Valley Rd & Hughes Branch Rd
Green Valley Rd & Camp Branch Rd (E)
Green Valley Rd & Prices Creek

Green Valley Rd @ Crook Chapel Church
Hite Saunders Elementary

Huntington High School

Norwood Rd & Garden Farms to HEMS

HEMS

STOP

TIME

LOCATION
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=
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STOP

2:00 PM
2:13 PM
2:25 PM
2:27 PM
2:28 PM
2:29 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:39 PM

TIME

Huntington East Middle

Huntington High School

10TH ST & 6 1/2 Alley (City Mission)
13th St & 4th Ave

7th Ave & 13th Street

7TH AVE & ELM ST

26th St & 4th Ave

Highlawn Elementary

4th Ave & 30th St (SW)

30th St & 6th Ave (NW)

LOCATION
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2:00 PM
2:13 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:31 PM
2:32 PM
2:39 PM
2:43 PM
2:46 PM

HEMS

Huntington High School

28th St & Davis St (W)

Olive St & Marcum Terrace

Olive St & Washington Blvd (N)

Norway Ave & Avondale Rd-FATIMA
Guyandotte Elementary

RT 2 & SIDERS AVE

Ohio River Rd. & Three Mile Creek Rd.

Trip: CLIMB HHS-HEMS - Bus 850 PM

STOP

TIME

LOCATION
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2:15PM
2:23 PM
2:29 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:46 PM

Huntington High School

Norwood Rd & Garden Farms to HHS
HEMS

Saltwell Rd-Explorer Academy
Norway Ave @ River Cities Church
W Pea Ridge Rd & Forest Hts (SW)
ALTIZER ELEMENTARY

Trip: CLIMB HHS-HEMS - BUS 833 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:00 PM HEMS
2 2:05 PM  Norwood Rd & Garden Farms to HEMS
3 2:14 PM  Huntington High School
4 2:21 PM Hite Saunders Elementary
5 2:25 PM Green Valley Rd @ Crook Chapel Church
6 2:27 PM  Green Valley Rd & Prices Creek
7 2:30 PM  Green Valley Rd & Camp Branch Rd (E)
8 2:35 PM  Green Valley Rd & Hughes Branch Rd
9 2:47 PM  16th Street Rd & Hughes Branch Rd (NW)



