## CLIMB Bus Schedules - August 2 - 4, 2023

STOP	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION	STOP	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
1	7:19 AM	10TH ST & 6 1/2 Alley (City Mission)	1	2:00 PM	Huntington East Middle
2	7:21 AM	13th St & 4th Ave	2	2:13 PM	Huntington High School
3	7:22 AM	7th Ave & 13th Street	3	2:25 PM	10TH ST & 6 1/2 Alley (City Mission)
4	7:23 AM	7TH AVE & ELM ST	4	2:27 PM	13th St & 4th Ave
5	7:27 AM	26th St & 4th Ave	5	2:28 PM	7th Ave & 13th Street
6	7:27 AM	Highlawn Elementary	6	2:29 PM	7TH AVE & ELM ST
7	7:31 AM		7	2:35 PM	26th St & 4th Ave
8	7:31 AM	30th St & 6th Ave (NW)	8	2:35 PM	Highlawn Elementary
9	7:36 AM	Huntington East Middle	9	2:39 PM	4th Ave & 30th St (SW)
10	7:50 AM	Huntington High School	10	2:39 PM	30th St & 6th Ave (NW)
STOP	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION	STOP	TIME	<u>LOCATION</u>
<u>310F</u>					
	7:11 AM	hio River R hree ile reek R	1	2:00 PM	HEMS
2	7:17 AM		2	2:13 PM	Huntington High School
3	7:20 AM	Guyandotte Elementary	3	2:27 PM	28th St & Davis St (W)
4		28th St & Davis St (W)	4	2:30 PM	Olive St & Marcum Terrace
5	7:30 AM		5	2:31 PM	Olive St & Washington Blvd (N)
6		Olive St & Washington Blvd (N)	6	2:32 PM	Norway Ave & Avondale Rd-FATIMA
7	7:36 AM	•	7	2:39 PM	Guyandotte Elementary
8	7:36 AM	HEMS	8	2:43 PM	RT 2 & SIDERS AVE
9	7:50 AM	Huntington High School	9	2:46 PM	hio River R hree ile reek R
Trip: CLIMB HHS-HEMS - BUS 850 AM Trip: CLIMB HHS-HEMS - Bus 850 PM					
<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION	STOP	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION
1	7:28 AM	ALTIZER ELEMENTARY	1	2:15 PM	Huntington High School
2	7:33 AM	W Pea Ridge Rd & Forest Hts (SW)	2	2:23 PM	Norwood Rd & Garden Farms to HHS
3	7:37 AM	Norway Ave @ River Cities Church	3	2:29 PM	HEMS
4	7:41 AM	Saltwell Rd-Explorer Academy	4	2:34 PM	Saltwell Rd-Explorer Academy
5	7:46 AM	HEMS	5	2:38 PM	Norway Ave @ River Cities Church
6	-	Norwood Rd & Garden Farms to HHS	6	2:41 PM	W Pea Ridge Rd & Forest Hts (SW)
7	8:00 AM	Huntington High School	7	2:46 PM	ALTIZER ELEMENTARY
Trip: (	CLIMB H	HHS-HEMS BUS 833 AM	Trip: CLIMB HHS-HEMS - BUS 833 PM		
<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION	STOP	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION
1	7:12 AM	16th Street Rd & Hughes Branch Rd (NW)	1	2:00 PM	HEMS
2	7:24 AM	Green Valley Rd & Hughes Branch Rd	2	2:05 PM	Norwood Rd & Garden Farms to HEMS
3	7:29 AM	Green Valley Rd & Camp Branch Rd (E)	3	2:14 PM	Huntington High School
4	7:33 AM	Green Valley Rd & Prices Creek	4	2:21 PM	Hite Saunders Elementary
5	7:34 AM	Green Valley Rd @ Crook Chapel Church	5	2:25 PM	Green Valley Rd @ Crook Chapel Church
6	7:37 AM	Hite Saunders Elementary	6	2:27 PM	Green Valley Rd & Prices Creek
7	7:45 AM	Huntington High School	7	2:30 PM	Green Valley Rd & Camp Branch Rd (E)
8	7:53 AM	Norwood Rd & Garden Farms to HEMS	8	2:35 PM	Green Valley Rd & Hughes Branch Rd
		LIEMO			4 Cth Ctroot Dd & Llumboo Droop Dd (NIM)

9

7:59 AM HEMS

2:47 PM 16th Street Rd & Hughes Branch Rd (NW)